
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P 3/4 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OCEAN KING Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2L. Bowman 539737 7/6246

 2 KING MESSY Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 530568 6/4243

 3 BARRY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Burke 545075 5/4234

 4 KICK IT HOME Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 8P 4/1/1A. Bell 543943 5/4180

 5 AMEENA'S MERAKI Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 8/7228

 6 SNORKERS Weighted points score MAN, 09/08/2022, R2, Y 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Holmes 538068 5/4201

 7 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Pratt 548304 7/6168
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NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING MESSY Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 530568 6/4243

 2 BARRY'S ROCKET Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Burke 545075 5/4234

 3 KICK IT HOME Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 8P 4/1/1A. Bell 543943 5/4180

 4 AMEENA'S MERAKI Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 8/7228

 5 SNORKERS Weighted points score MAN, 09/08/2022, R2, Y 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Holmes 538068 5/4201

 6 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Pratt 548304 7/6168

 7 PORCH PIRATE Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2P. Hutchinson 554799 3/2252

 8 FREEWAY SPLIT Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/3K. Midson 550781 2/1156

 9 DESPICABLE KNOWS Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4S. Fairbairn 543519 1/084

 10 JUST ELLIE Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1212

 11 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3174

 12 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter RIC, 31/08/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 545285 6/5144

 13 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4126

 14 RAISING HELL Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0117

 15 APOLLO'S FIRE 3 Dropping in grade BUL, 09/08/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1C. Murrell 537374 6/4183

 16 SKEDADDLE LUCY Dropping in grade DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1M. Suttle 548403 5/4168

 17 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4D. Carter 530566 3/0207

 18 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Carter 530563 5/4180

 19 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R11, M 3M 4P 5M 5/1K. Keys 501339 11/2144

 20 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/3132

 21 CUMBRIA DAVE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3S. Fitch 543683 2/1129

 22 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R4, M 4M 5P 5P 5/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12124

 23 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5123

 24 RUBY YAP Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3123

 25 STILTON FRECKLE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R11, M 4M 8P 3P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9121

 26 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3K. Midson 542908 2/1114

 27 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1114

 28 FLASHING DESIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/0111

 29 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2102

 30 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/078

 31 ROCKSTAR BRITT Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 8C 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TEA POLICE Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/069

 33 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/068

 34 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/066

 35 BIG TOM Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/366

 36 WOW SHE'S CHEEKY Weighted points score BGC, 26/06/2022, R10, 3 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bell 544677 2/063

 37 LICORICE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/08/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 PORCH PIRATE Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2P. Hutchinson 554799 3/2252

 2 FREEWAY SPLIT Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/3K. Midson 550781 2/1156

 3 DESPICABLE KNOWS Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4S. Fairbairn 543519 1/084

 4 JUST ELLIE Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1212

 5 REVOLVER TWIST Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3174

 6 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter RIC, 31/08/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 545285 6/5144

 7 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 7/4126

 8 RAISING HELL Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0117

 9 APOLLO'S FIRE 3 Dropping in grade BUL, 09/08/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1C. Murrell 537374 6/4183

 10 SKEDADDLE LUCY Dropping in grade DAP, 01/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1M. Suttle 548403 5/4168

 11 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4D. Carter 530566 3/0207

 12 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Carter 530563 5/4180

 13 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R11, M 3M 4P 5M 5/1K. Keys 501339 11/2144

 14 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1L. Burke 545077 4/3132

 15 CUMBRIA DAVE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3S. Fitch 543683 2/1129

 16 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R4, M 4M 5P 5P 5/1L. Holmes 524461 13/12124

 17 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/5123

 18 RUBY YAP Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Midson 541968 4/3123

 19 STILTON FRECKLE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R11, M 4M 8P 3P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 10/9121

 20 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1114

 21 BOBBY DYNAMITE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3K. Midson 542908 2/1114

 22 FLASHING DESIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/0111

 23 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2102

 24 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/078

 25 ROCKSTAR BRITT Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 8C 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/078

 26 TEA POLICE Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/069

 27 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/068

 28 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/066

 29 BIG TOM Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Bell 532424 4/366

 30 WOW SHE'S CHEEKY Weighted points score BGC, 26/06/2022, R10, 3 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bell 544677 2/063

 31 LICORICE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 22/08/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/060
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5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  2 September 2022 - 06:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUMBRIA KID 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 7C 5/1S. Fitch 543679 5/3286

 2 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/1P. Goodsell 542363 7/3211

 3 STAR PRESENT Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2P. Goodsell 542361 5/2204

 4 NONNA LENA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2I. Vassallo 540502 3/2189

 5 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3C. Murrell 537374 6/1183

 6 MORE DOLLARS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4K. Midson 551051 2/0180

 7 ZULU ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6C 5/4G. Edwards 545550 2/0176

 8 UNCLE DOUG Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/4K. Midson 542906 3/0168

 9 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/1C. Micallef 550492 4/3162

 10 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Bell 537910 2/1152

 11 ORSON JAZZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0135

 12 CUMBRIA DAVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 2/0129

 13 IMPATIENT GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 532427 7/3118

 14 FLASHING DESIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 2P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3111

 15 MOUNT TATE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/087

 16 RIVER STYX Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4K. Midson 535776 3/087

 17 PARADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8C 5P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/072

 18 LICORICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME CHARIOT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 23/08/2022, R4, P

BUL, 16/08/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 5P M/1G. Summerfield 542357 0/0128

 2 PARTY BARTY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P

NOW, 08/08/2022, R4, P

2P 6P 3P M/1A. Pratt 551616 0/092

 3 LACEY INTENTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MEP, 20/07/2022, R2 6P 2P 6P M/1A. Bell 547500 0/0112

 4 SKEDADDLE DAISY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 22/08/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1M. Suttle 548399 0/083

 5 KOLBABA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/080

 6 MOVE ASIDE Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1G. Summerfield 542360 0/072

 7 MY ROSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/066

 8 LIGHTNING SHARP Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P NG 520 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 2P 1/2A. Lord 532362 22/18313

 2 BURN Grade order Grade 2 1P 3C 3C 2/1/2D. Campbell 538611 11/6326

 3 FLASHING TORQUE Grade order Grade 3 2P 5P 3P 3/1/1R. Cooper 526993 10/9231

 4 BLACK CHILLI Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Brunton 526900 8/6249

 5 CUMBRIA DAYS Grade order Grade 4 3P 6P 3P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543681 9/6247

 6 FOREVER THANKFUL Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1K. Coleman 542697 6/4171

 7 BOY SERIOUS Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Burton 535094 10/8168

 8 CUMBRIA KID 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 7C 5/1S. Fitch 543679 5/3286

 9 SOMBRERO Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/4N. Brown 544941 1/0258

 10 BLUEGRASS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4G. Summerfield 542356 3/0207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P 1 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE ROCKS Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2D. Campbell 533706 23/14276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P 2 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2D. Ramsay 530545 8/7318

 2 COP MAGNET Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 2/1/1A. Bell 532361 20/8237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 05 September 2022

P M 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARTY BARTY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1A. Pratt 551616 0/092

 2 KOLBABA 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/080

 3 COSTOSA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 22/08/2022, R1, P

NOW, 15/08/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1W. Sugars 549174 0/0122

 4 TWIST TOP First start M/1G. Edwards 550934 0/00

 5 MY ROSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1K. Midson 541445 0/066

 6 JUST LIKE ARIA Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1K. Midson 551056 0/054

 7 ANGEL BAIL Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1G. Edwards 550933 0/052
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1F. Goodwin 544366 7/5136
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPINIONS Dropping in grade NOW, 29/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/2M. Burton 526356 15/10230
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 1 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 01/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3C. Murrell 537374 6/1183

 2 ORSON JAZZY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0135

 3 PARADE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R4, P 6P 8C 5P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/072
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